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Red Division

Longhorns D500 1
DaBears34

Steel 1 Dyn 500
9ER GANG 500 YR7

White Division

Gallup'n Ghosts
Carolina H-Canes
Farm

Azzurri

Blue Division

Bump and Run

Ribeye

Gang Green 18 - DYN 500
WebBull

Total Points

Gallup'n Ghosts
Carolina H-Canes
Bump and Run

Farm

Azzurri

Ribeye

Longhorns D500 1
DaBears34

Steel 1 Dyn 500
Gang Green 18 - DYN 500
9ER GANG 500 YR7
WebBull
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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